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2024 CLINICS SCHEDULE

June 8, 4:00 PM at Camelot
Mike Schaeffer, Local Contact

June 2, 8:00-9:30 AM at Overlee
Elizabeth Deegan , Local Contact

June 2, 9:45-10:15 AM at Overlee
Mary Bowersox, Local Contact

June 2, 10:30 AM at Overlee
Mike Schaeffer, Local Contact

June 11, 6:30 PM at Chesterbrook
Mike Schaeffer, Local Contact

June 19, 6:30 PM at Sleepy Hollow Bath
Mike Schaeffer, Local Contact

June 5, 6:30 PM at Overlee
Mike Schaeffer, Local Contact

June 9, 2:00 PM at Hamlet
Mike Schaeffer, Local Contact

703-593-5075

703-217-5866

703-913-5420

703-593-5075

703-593-5075

703-593-5075

703-593-5075

703-593-5075

2024 CHAMPIONSHIP MEETS SCHEDULE

Wally Martin Memorial Meet

July 7

Oak Marr Rec Center

Meet Manager: Susan Mitchell

Cracker Jack Meet Invitational

July 14

Ravensworth Farm
Meet Managers: Lynn Clark
Katie Upton

Local Contact: Mary Beth Champlin

All-Star Championship

July 28

Hunt Valley
Meet Manager: Judy Baltas
Local Contact: Judy Baltas

Updated March 2024

808-754-7149

703-913-5420
571-212-5806
240-383-7991

571-334-5318
571-334-5318



