2024 CLINICS SCHEDULE

Coaches	June 8, 4:00 PM at Camelot Mike Schaeffer, Local Contact	703-593-5075
Team Reps	June 2, 8:00-9:30 AM at Overlee Elizabeth Deegan , Local Contact	703-217-5866
Meet Workers	June 2, 9:45-10:15 AM at Overlee Mary Bowersox, Local Contact	703-913-5420
Judges	June 2, 10:30 AM at Overlee Mike Schaeffer, Local Contact	703-593-5075
	June 11, 6:30 PM at Chesterbrook Mike Schaeffer, Local Contact	703-593-5075
	June 19, 6:30 PM at Sleepy Hollow Bath Mike Schaeffer, Local Contact	703-593-5075
Referees	June 5, 6:30 PM at Overlee Mike Schaeffer, Local Contact	703-593-5075
	June 9, 2:00 PM at Hamlet Mike Schaeffer, Local Contact	703-593-5075

2024 CHAMPIONSHIP MEETS SCHEDULE

<u>Wally Martin N</u> July 7	Oak Marr Rec Center			
	Meet Manager:	Susan Mitchell	808-754-7149	
Cracker Jack Meet Invitational				
July 14	Ravensworth Farm			
	Meet Managers:	Lynn Clark	703-913-5420	
		Katie Upton	571-212-5806	
	Local Contact:	Mary Beth Champlin	240-383-7991	
All-Star Championship				
July 28	Hunt Valley			
	Meet Manager:	Judy Baltas	571-334-5318	
	Local Contact:	Judy Baltas	571-334-5318	

Updated March 2024